Explorer Acadamy (PM)



Explorer Acadamy (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:06 PM
3:08 PM
3:10 PM
3:14 PM
3:16 PM
3:17 PM
Bus 807
TIME LOCATION
2:50 PM
2:55 PM
Bus 828
TIME LOCATION
2:35 PM
2:38 PM
2:39 PM
2:40 PM
2:42 PM
2:46 PM KAY CREST DR & KEENELAND DR
2:48 PM KAY CREST DR
2:50 PM
2:58 PM
2:59 PM
3:00 PM Davis & 28th St
3:02 PM 28th St & Parsons St
3:03 PM 28th St & Avondale Rd
3:04 PM 28th St & Terrace St
3:05 PM 533 ROBY RD
3:06 PM Roby Rd & Ferguson Rd
3:07 PM 779 Roby Road
3:08 PM 791 ROBY RD
Bus 847
TIME LOCATION
2:49 PM Explorer Academy
2:53 PM Marcum Ter & Olive St
2:54 PM 306 MARCUM TER
2:54 PM 1606 MARCUM TER

2:55 PM 2900 MARCUM TER



